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Bus 2707 Wedel - Fredenbeck - Horneburg - Buxtehude - 
Finkenwerder
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Direction
Airbus (Werkgelände) — Mulsum, Höchststadt

38 stops

Open route schedule

Airbus (Werkgelände)

Neuenfelder Damm

Buxtehude, Sagekuhle

Buxtehude, Gartenstraße

Buxtehude, Hastedtstraße

Buxtehude, Königsdamm

Heitmannshausen, Zum Heidberg

Heitmannshausen 94

Neukloster, Jorker Straße

Hedendorf, Mühlenkampstraße

Nottensdorf, Fischerhof

Nottensdorf, Claustal

Horneburg, Am Tivoli

Horneburg, Kalkwiesen

Bf. Horneburg

Horneburg, Issendorfer Straße

Horneburg, Im Stuck

Horneburg, Am Schafkoben

Helmste, Eichenhof

Helmste, Zuckerberg

Helmste, K 44

Route schedule
Airbus (Werkgelände) — Mulsum, Höchststadt

Monday 15:00-17:00

Tuesday 15:00-17:00

Wednesday 15:00-17:00

Thursday 15:00-17:00

Friday 15:00-17:52

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Airbus (Werkgelände)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
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Helmste, Huddelkamp 3

Helmste, Huddelkamp 5

Deinste, An der Bahn

Deinste, Deinster Mühle

Fredenbeck, Alter Stadtweg

Wedel (STD), Keimhaus

Wedel (STD), Mulsumer Weg

Fredenbeck, Bahnhof

Fredenbeck, Bahnhofstraße

Fredenbeck, Rathaus

Bargstedt, Poststraße

Bargstedt, Hohe Luft

Groß Aspe, Brester Straße

Klein Aspe, Landstraße

Kutenholz, Hinrich-Braasch-Weg

Kutenholz, Im Ellerbusch

Mulsum, Höchststadt



Direction
Fredenbeck, Rathaus — Airbus (Osttor/Einfahrt)

33 stops

Open route schedule

Fredenbeck, Rathaus

Fredenbeck, Bahnhofstraße

Fredenbeck, Bahnhof

Wedel (STD), Mulsumer Weg

Wedel (STD), Keimhaus

Fredenbeck, Alter Stadtweg

Deinste, Deinster Mühle

Deinste, An der Bahn

Helmste, Huddelkamp 5

Helmste, Huddelkamp 3

Helmste, K 44

Helmste, Zuckerberg

Helmste, Eichenhof

Horneburg, Am Schafkoben

Horneburg, Im Stuck

Horneburg, Issendorfer Straße

Bf. Horneburg

Horneburg, Kalkwiesen

Horneburg, Am Tivoli

Nottensdorf, Claustal

Nottensdorf, Fischerhof

Hedendorf, Mühlenkampstraße

Neukloster, Jorker Straße

Heitmannshausen 94

Heitmannshausen, Zum Heidberg

Route schedule
Fredenbeck, Rathaus — Airbus (Osttor/Einfahrt)

Monday 05:13-05:37

Tuesday 05:13-05:37

Wednesday 05:13-05:37

Thursday 05:13-05:37

Friday 05:13-05:38

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fredenbeck, Rathaus

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Buxtehude, Königsdamm

Buxtehude, Hastedtstraße

Buxtehude, Gartenstraße

Buxtehude, Sagekuhle

Neuenfelder Damm

Airbus (Werkgelände)

Airbus (Fähranleger/Haus 25)

Airbus (Osttor/Einfahrt)

2707 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stade

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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